
név klub szül dt kat bázis dátum helyszín
1. LIU Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 39.699 2018.11.11 Salt Lake City 40.524 2021.03.06 Dordrecht
2. LIU Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 39.732 2019.11.03 Salt Lake City 40.720 2021.03.06 Dordrecht
3. KRUEGER John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 42.960 2019.12.22 Sheffield 41.322 2021.01.23 Gdansk
4. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 A1 42.259 2020.02.24 Dordrecht 41.890 2021.03.14 Budapest
5. TALABOS Attila MTK 2002.01.31 A2 41.434 2019.01.26 Montreal 42.017 2021.03.14 Budapest
6. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 A1 42.357 2020.01.20 Lausanne 42.073 2021.03.14 Budapest
7. BURJÁN Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 40.544 2019.09.28 Salt Lake City 42.371 2021.02.11 Budapest
8. SZÁSZ Attila MTK 2001.06.27 S 42.760 2020.02.01 Bormio 42.452 2021.03.14 Budapest
9. TIBORCZ Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 42.244 2019.09.29 Budapest 42.534 2021.03.14 Budapest

10. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 41.668 2020.02.07 Dresden 42.542 2021.02.11 Budapest
11. SZIGETI Ádám MTK 2001.09.12 A2 43.331 2019.02.02 Budapest 42.702 2021.03.14 Budapest
12. OLÁH Bence FTC 1992.03.22 S 41.728 2016.11.05 Calgary 42.747 2021.03.13 Budapest
13. BONTOVICS Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 A2 42.609 2019.10.13 Heerenveen 42.782 2021.02.11 Budapest
14. GRANASZTÓI Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 C2 46.969 2020.02.29 Budapest 44.104 2021.03.14 Budapest
15. VIDA Ádám MTK 2002.06.09 A2 45.684 2019.09.23 Budapest 44.199 2021.03.13 Budapest
16. SZILÁGYI Ábel TKKSE 2004.12.28 B1 45.449 2020.02.29 Budapest 44.313 2020.10.10 Budapest
17. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin TKKSE 2005.08.01 C2 45.521 2019.11.30 Budapest 44.503 2021.03.13 Budapest
18. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 B1 45.121 2020.02.02 Baselga di Pine 44.637 2021.02.26 Budapest
19. ZHANG  Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 B2 44.995 2019.10.19 Bormio 44.836 2021.02.26 Budapest
20. KRAUSZ Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 B2 46.474 2019.11.30 Budapest 44.894 2021.02.26 Budapest
21. IMRE Patrik MTK 2004.08.03 B1 45.417 2020.02.22 Zagreb 45.113 2020.10.10 Budapest
22. VÉGI Dániel FTC 2003.01.24 A1 45.108 2019.12.07 Belgrad 45.157 2021.02.26 Budapest
23. GERA Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 A1 45.114 2020.02.29 Budapest 45.255 2021.03.19 Szeged
24. KALMÁR Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 C2 47.069 2020.02.29 Budapest 45.584 2021.03.19 Szeged
25. MAJOR Dominik JSE 2006.07.28 C1 46.990 2020.02.22 Zagreb 45.590 2020.10.10 Budapest
26. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 C2 46.771 2020.02.02 Bormio 45.662 2020.11.13 Budapest
27. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 C1 47.981 2020.02.29 Budapest 45.816 2021.03.19 Szeged
28. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 B1 47.077 2020.02.29 Budapest 45.920 2021.02.26 Budapest
29. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 C1 47.799 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.015 2021.02.26 Budapest
30. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 D2 47.583 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.100* 2021.03.13 Budapest
31. GYŐRY Márk FTC 2004.08.19 B1 46.937 2020.02.29 Budapest 46.870 2020.11.13 Budapest
32. ZÓLYOMI László FTC 2005.03.19 B1 46.197 2019.11.09 Spisska N V 47.090 2020.09.25 Budapest
33. BOHN Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 A1 49.570 2019.09.23 Budapest 47.484 2020.11.13 Budapest
34. SIPOS Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 B1 49.457 2020.02.29 Budapest 47.586 2021.03.19 Szeged
35. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 C1 50.970 2020.02.15 Jászberény 47.966 2021.02.26 Budapest
36. OLTI Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 C2 49.010 2020.02.29 Budapest 48.199 2021.02.26 Budapest
37. FEDOR András DVTK 2006.02.25 C2 49.764 2020.02.29 Budapest 48.245 2021.02.26 Budapest
38. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 A1 49.513 2019.03.02 Szeged 48.629 2021.03.19 Szeged
39. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 D2 53.012 2020.02.15 Jászberény 48.730 2021.02.27 Budapest
40. KUN Bence Benedek MTK 2009.09.20 E2 50.422 2020.02.15 Jászberény 48.783* 2021.02.28 Budapest
41. Z. MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 D2 51.256 2020.02.02 Bormio 48.791 2021.02.14 Jászberény
42. KOZÁK Kristóf SZKE 2007.11.29 D2 1:03.426 2019.03.03 Szeged 48.897 2021.02.27 Budapest
43. MÉNESI Norman Márk TKKSE 2002.08.31 A1 49.233 2021.03.19 Szeged
44. PETŐ Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 C1 50.111 2019.08.31 Spisska N V 49.356 2021.02.14 Jászberény
45. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 E2 53.472 2020.03.01 Budapest 49.896 2021.02.28 Budapest
46. LENGYEL Levente TKKSE 2002.09.25 A1 48.511 2020.02.29 Budapest 49.990 2021.02.26 Budapest
47. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 C1 55.737 2019.11.30 Budapest 50.128 2021.02.14 Jászberény
48. DUNAY Máté MTK 2007.02.15 C1 50.177 2021.03.19 Szeged
49. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 C1 52.330 2019.11.09 Spisska N V 50.652 2021.03.19 Szeged
50. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 C1 55.295 2020.02.15 Jászberény 51.097 2021.02.26 Budapest
51. SZABÓ Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 D2 52.607 2020.02.29 Budapest 51.338 2020.08.15 Celje
52. NAGY Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 C2 52.126 2020.02.29 Budapest 51.431 2021.03.19 Szeged
53. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 D1 58.768 2020.03.01 Budapest 51.949 2021.02.27 Budapest
54. TÓTH Tamás Olivér  JSE 2010.02.14 E2 56.089 2020.03.01 Budapest 52.448 2021.03.21 Szeged
55. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 D1 56.898 2020.02.16 Jászberény 53.170 2020.10.10 Budapest
56. KISS-GEBORA Bence  MTK 2011.01.28 E1 53.215 2021.02.28 Budapest
57. ZEMANEK Ákos TKKSE 2008.07.08 D1 56.439 2020.03.01 Budapest 53.403 2021.02.14 Jászberény
58. MORAVCSIK Márk  TDKE 2010.10.05 E1 58.970 2020.02.28 Budapest 53.516 2021.03.21 Szeged
59. BALÁZS Benedek  JSE 2010.06.13 E2 56.228 2020.03.01 Budapest 53.609 2021.03.21 Szeged
60. NAGY János DJKSE 2008.08.16 D1 56.624 2019.10.27 Debrecen 54.556 2021.02.27 Budapest
61. PISTAI Botond FTC 2009.06.19 D1 56.574 2020.03.01 Budapest 54.609 2020.10.10 Budapest
62. PAP Csanád TDKE 2009.04.03 D1 57.504 2020.02.29 Budapest 55.649 2021.02.14 Jászberény
63. HEMZŐ Botond FTC 2007.07.12 D2 1:00.385 2020.02.29 Budapest 55.727 2021.02.14 Jászberény
64. OLTI Miksa  MTK 2010.01.27 E2 57.196 2020.03.01 Budapest 56.100 2020.09.27 Budapest
65. PINTÉR Kristóf JSE 2007.08.02 D2 56.190 2020.09.27 Budapest
66. CORVIN-SZABÓ Máté BSSE 2010.09.24 E1 56.434 2021.02.28 Budapest
67. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 D2 56.657 2021.02.27 Budapest
68. GYŐRY Péter FTC 2008.06.19 D2 59.744 2020.02.29 Budapest 57.305 2021.02.27 Budapest
69. ÁLDOTT Gergely FTC 2008.12.22 D1 57.342 2021.02.27 Budapest
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70. VARGA Miron FTC 2012.03.29 F2 1:02.909 2020.02.28 Budapest 57.665 2021.02.27 Budapest
71. FEHÉR Simon SZKE 2007.12.04 D2 57.816 2021.03.19 Szeged
72. BALÁZS Levente JSE 2012.03.03 F2 1:02.509 2020.02.15 Jászberény 57.926 2021.02.27 Budapest
73. ALI Kristóf  JSE 2010.08.14 E1 1:04.885 2020.02.28 Budapest 57.995 2021.11.15 Budapest
74. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 D2 1:00.239 2019.11.30 Budapest 58.076 2021.02.27 Budapest
75. GYÖRGY Benedek  JSE 2009.10.03 E2 59.294 2019.12.01 Budapest 58.177 2021.02.13 Jászberény
76. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.08.22 D1 58.809 2021.02.27 Budapest
77. URBANEK Norbert TDKE 2009.12.03 E2 58.948 2021.03.21 Szeged
78. FÜSPÖK Márton FTC 2010.08.11 E1 59.059 2021.02.28 Budapest
79. GYÖRGY Nimród  JSE 2011.02.02 E1 1:03.062 2020.02.15 Jászberény 59.251 2020.10.10 Budapest
80. HROTKÓ Boldizsár DVTK 2007.03.26 C1 1:00.442 2020.11.13 Budapest
81. BODNÁR Andor  MTK 2010.06.28 E2 1:04.490 2020.02.16 Jászberény 1:01.840 2020.09.27 Budapest
82. PÉTER Zalán FTC 2012.03.14 F2 1:01.847 2021.02.27 Budapest
83. ERDŐS Máté FTC 2009.12.28 E2 1:02.385 2021.02.28 Budapest
84. FARAGÓ-SZUHAY Tamás SZKE 2012.03.31 F2 1:15.329 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:02.607 2021.02.27 Budapest
85. REPKA Nándor DVTK 2010.08.05 E1 1:14.819 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:02.725 2021.02.28 Budapest
86. TAKÁCS Attila Botond FTC 2010.11.07 E1 1:03.052 2021.02.28 Budapest
87. FARKAS SZÖRÉNYI Péter TKKSE 2009.09.13 E2 1:05.524 2020.02.29 Budapest 1:03.154 2021.03.21 Szeged
88. GONDA Gergő  JSE 2010.11.29 E1 1:12.841 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:03.269 2021.02.13 Jászberény
89. BUDAY Benedek Tamás DVTK 2010.06.16 E2 1:10.867 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:03.581 2021.02.13 Jászberény
90. HAVASI Dominik Olivér DVTK 2009.09.08 E2 1:03.688 2021.02.28 Budapest
91. SZALAI Dániel TKKSE 2010.01.09 E2 1:06.095 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:03.855 2021.03.21 Szeged
92. KONKOLY Áron SZKE 2012.09.16 F1 1:13.161 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:04.044 2021.03.20 Szeged
93. BARSI Dorián TDKE 2009.02.12 D1 1:10.516 2019.03.03 Szeged 1:04.292 2021.02.14 Jászberény
94. IVÁN Péter DJKSE 2010.01.28 E2 1:04.428 2021.03.21 Szeged
95. NÉMETH Marcell FTC 2010.11.09 E1 1:04.764 2020.11.15 Budapest
96. KÁRMÁN-NAGY Domonkos JSE 2011.12.11 F2 1:13.664 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:06.775 2021.03.20 Szeged
97. ORTUTAY Viktor DJKSE 2011.03.30 E1 1:07.122 2021.02.28 Budapest
98. FAZEKAS  Márton TKKSE 2013.01.05 F1 1:07.433 2021.03.20 Szeged
99. PETHŐ-NAGY Zsombor FTC 2011.10.13 F2 1:08.592 2021.02.27 Budapest

100. ÁRPÁS Dominik JSE 2012.09.15 F1 1:14.649 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:09.320 2021.02.27 Budapest
101. NAGY Csaba DJKSE 2012.02.21 F2 1:26.988 2019.03.01 Szeged 1:09.562 2021.02.27 Budapest
102. GYÖRGYI Attila FTC 2008.07.25 D1 1:27.360 2015.11.08 Debrecen 1:11.569 2020.10.10 Budapest
103. SZERLETICS-REISZ Zalán FTC 2012.01.09 F2 1:11.747 2021.02.27 Budapest
104. BOROS Bence JSE 2012.04.05 F2 1:12.539 2021.02.27 Budapest
105. POZSONYI Artúr JSE 2013.10.27 G 1:14.261 2021.02.27 Budapest
106. DARU Milán SZKE 2012.06.08 F2 1:17.319 2021.02.27 Budapest
107. KONKOLY Benedek SZKE 2014.05.08 G 1:17.382 2021.02.27 Budapest
108. GOLDA Miklós FTC 2012.07.24 F1 1:17.453 2021.02.27 Budapest
109. BAZSÓ Márton Gergely JSE 2013.04.29 F1 1:18.399 2021.02.27 Budapest
110. FARKAS SZÖRÉNYI Ákos TKKSE 2014.01.21 G 1:19.479 2021.02.27 Budapest
111. HAJNAL Ádám Mihály TKKSE 2009.10.24 E2 1:21.095 2021.03.21 Szeged
112. NÉMETH Sándor Domonkos TKKSE 2009.11.07 E2 1:21.710 2021.02.28 Budapest
113. DRÓTOS Zsombor DVTK 2012.02.29 F2 1:23.965 2021.02.13 Jászberény
114. VARGA Zsolt SZKE 2013.11.13 G 1:27.264 2021.02.27 Budapest
115. ÁBRAHÁM Zsombor Levente TKKSE 2015.04.19 G 1:37.896 2021.02.27 Budapest
116. FEKETE Patrik SZKE 2014.10.09 G 1:42.535 2021.02.27 Budapest

Short Track ranglista 2020-21 szezon Férfi 1000m

név klub szül dt kat 2020-21 dátum helyszín
1. LIU Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 1:23.163 2018.11.10 Salt Lake City 1:24.115 2021.03.07 Dordrecht
2. LIU Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 1:23.021 2016.12.18 Gangneung 1:24.455 2021.03.07 Dordrecht
3. KRUEGER John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 1:25.865* 2020.02.16 Dordrecht 1:25.232* 2021.01.14 Gdansk
4. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 A1 1:27.516 2020.02.02 Bormio 1:27.098 2021.03.14 Budapest
5. BURJÁN Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 1:24.628 2017.11.17 Seoul 1:27.649 2021.03.14 Budapest
6. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 A1 1:29.172 2019.10.20 Bormio 1:27.713 2021.03.14 Budapest
7. TIBORCZ Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 1:29.072 2018.10.13 Heerenveen 1:27.852 2021.03.14 Budapest
8. OLÁH Bence FTC 1992.03.22 S 1:23.991 2016.11.12 Salt Lake City 1:27.865 2021.03.14 Budapest
9. SZIGETI Ádám MTK 2001.09.12 A2 1:28.585 2019.10.19 Bormio 1:27.939 2021.03.14 Budapest

10. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin TKKSE 2005.08.01 C2 1:35.719 2019.10.27 Debrecen 1:29.200 2021.03.14 Budapest
11. TALABOS Attila MTK 2002.01.31 A2 1:26.417 2019.01.27 Montreal 1:29.995 2021.03.14 Budapest
12. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 1:23.931 2018.11.10 Salt Lake City 1:30.149 2021.03.14 Budapest
13. SZÁSZ Attila MTK 2001.06.27 S 1:27.338 2019.11.24 Bialystok 1:30.267 2021.03.14 Budapest
14. BONTOVICS Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 A2 1:28.375 2020.02.16 Dordrecht 1:30.791 2021.03.14 Budapest
15. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 B1 1:34.419 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:30.935 2021.03.14 Budapest
16. VÉGI Dániel FTC 2003.01.24 A1 1:35.123 2019.10.27 Debrecen 1:33.214 2021.03.14 Budapest
17. ZHANG  Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 B2 1:32.505 2019.09.22 Budapest 1:33.618 2021.03.14 Budapest
18. SZILÁGYI Ábel TKKSE 2004.12.28 B1 1:34.335 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:34.298 2021.03.20 Szeged
19. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 B1 1:38.618 2019.11.10 Spisska N V 1:34.482 2021.03.14 Budapest

bázis



20. KRAUSZ Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 B2 1:39.151 2019.12.01 Budapest 1:34.706 2020.10.11 Budapest
21. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 D2 1:45.880 2020.02.02 Baselga di Pine 1:34.880** 2021.03.20 Szeged
22. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 C2 1:39.031 2019.11.10 Spisska N V 1:34.986 2020.09.26 Budapest
23. GRANASZTÓI Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 C2 1:36.223 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:35.072 2020.10.11 Budapest
24. MAJOR Dominik JSE 2006.07.28 C1 1:41.340 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 1:35.176 2021.03.14 Budapest
25. IMRE Patrik MTK 2004.08.03 B1 1:34.496 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:36.137 2020.10.11 Budapest
26. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 C1 1:46.552 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:36.280 2021.03.14 Budapest
27. VIDA Ádám MTK 2002.06.09 A2 1:34.134 2019.01.05 Budapest 1:37.328 2021.02.27 Budapest
28. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 C1 1:46.151 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:37.691 2020.10.11 Budapest
29. KALMÁR Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 C2 1:41.893 2019.11.30 Budapest 1:37.882 2020.10.11 Budapest
30. GERA Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 A1 1:34.568 2019.10.26 Debrecen 1:39.482 2021.02.26 Budapest
31. SIPOS Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 B1 1:48.716 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:39.691 2021.03.20 Szeged
32. BOHN Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 A1 1:43.136 2019.12.01 Budapest 1:40.025 2021.03.14 Budapest
33. GYŐRY Márk FTC 2004.08.19 B1 1:39.245 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:40.646 2020.10.11 Budapest
34. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.29 C1 1:50.234 2020.02.28 Budapest 1:40.683 2021.03.14 Budapest
35. Z.MOLNÁR Borisz FTC 2008.03.08 D2 1:48.571 2020.02.02 Baselga di Pine 1:41.819 2021.02.27 Budapest
36. PETŐ Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 C1 1:43.636 2018.11.11 Kosice 1:42.079 2021.02.14 Jászberény
37. DERDÁK Ákos FTC 2008.02.12 D2 1:53.011 2019.11.29 Budapest 1:42.093 2021.02.27 Budapest
38. KUN Bence Benedek MTK 2009.09.20 E2 1:45.930 2019.11.22 Bialystok 1:42.555** 2021.02.13 Jászberény
39. ZÓLYOMI László FTC 2005.03.19 B1 1:36.105 2020.02.23 Zagreb 1:44.211 2020.11.14 Budapest
40. KOZÁK Kristóf SZKE 2007.11.29 D2 1:45.079 2021.02.28 Budapest
41. FEDOR András DVTK 2006.02.25 C2 1:46.538 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:45.824 2020.11.14 Budapest
42. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 A1 1:46.229 2019.03.31 Celje 1:47.189 2021.02.27 Budapest
43. NAGY Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 C2 1:52.034 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:47.987 2020.11.14 Budapest
44. DUNAY Máté MTK 2007.02.15 C1 1:48.365 2021.02.14 Jászberény
45. SZABÓ Barnabás DVTK 2008.03.12 D2 1:57.382 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 1:48.565 2020.08.15 Celje
46. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 C1 1:45.709 2019.03.03 Celje 1:49.680 2020.10.11 Budapest
47. YU Kevin FTC 2009.02.11 D1 1:49.686 2021.02.28 Budapest
48. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 C1 1:57.706 2020.02.15 Jászberény 1:49.886 2020.11.14 Budapest
49. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 C1 1:58.014 2019.11.29 Budapest 1:50.480 2020.11.14 Budapest
50. ÁRENDÁS Mihály SZKE 2009.08.19 E2 1:51.323 2020.09.26 Budapest
51. FÜSPÖK Mátyás FTC 2008.09.10 D1 1:51.833 2021.02.13 Jászberény
52. MÉNESI Norman Márk TKKSE 2002.08.31 A1 1:53.660 2021.02.26 Budapest
53. PISTAI Botond FTC 2009.06.19 D1 2:03.534 2019.09.20 Budapest 1:53.981 2021.02.13 Jászberény
54. PAP Csanád TDKE 2009.04.03 D1 1:54.247 2021.02.27 Budapest
55. ÁLDOTT Gergely FTC 2008.12.22 D1 1:57.382 2021.02.27 Budapest
56. NAGY János DJKSE 2008.08.16 D1 1:57.390 2021.02.27 Budapest
57. ZEMANEK Ákos TKKSE 2008.07.08 D1 1:57.741 2021.03.19 Szeged
58. PINTÉR Kristóf JSE 2007.08.02 D2 1:57.833 2021.02.27 Budapest
59. OLTI Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 C2 1:45.033 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:57.898 2021.02.27 Budapest
60. LENGYEL Levente TKKSE 2002.09.25 A1 1:47.394 2020.03.01 Budapest 1:59.085 2021.02.27 Budapest
61. HEMZŐ Botond FTC 2007.07.12 D2 2:07.073 2020.02.15 Jászberény 1:59.124 2021.02.27 Budapest
62. HEGEDŰS  Soma FTC 2008.08.22 D1 2:00.568 2021.02.27 Budapest
63. FEHÉR Simon SZKE 2007.12.04 D2 2:01.446 2021.03.19 Szeged
64. GYALOG Bence FTC 2007.09.17 D2 2:02.358 2021.02.13 Jászberény
65. MAZÁNY Bendegúz FTC 2007.12.01 D2 2:09.498 2019.11.29 Budapest 2:04.491 2021.02.13 Jászberény
66. GYŐRY Péter FTC 2008.06.19 D2 2:08.376 2020.02.15 Jászberény 2:06.949 2021.02.13 Jászberény
67. HROTKÓ Boldizsár DVTK 2007.03.26 C1 2:08.755 2020.11.14 Budapest
68. BARSI Dorián TDKE 2009.02.12 D1 2:13.619 2021.02.13 Jászberény



Short Track ranglista 2020-21 szezon Férfi 1500m

név klub szül dt kat 20-21 dátum helyszín
1. LIU Shaolin Sándor FTC 1995.11.20 S 2:10.553 2017.10.07 Dordrecht 2:17.949 2021.01.23 Gdansk
2. KRUEGER John-Henry FTC 1995.03.27 S 2:15.175 2020.02.15 Dordrecht 2:18.949 2021.01.23 Gdansk
3. TALABOS Attila MTK 2002.01.31 A2 2:20.196 2019.01.25 Montreal 2:21.083 2021.03.13 Budapest
4. NÓGRÁDI Bence FTC 2002.07.29 A1 2:17.443 2019.10.18 Bormio 2:21.371 2021.03.13 Budapest
5. BURJÁN Csaba PSN 1994.09.27 S 2:09.240 2016.11.13 Salt Lake City 2:21.455 2021.03.13 Budapest
6. JÁSZAPÁTI Péter SZKE 2003.02.07 A1 2:17.569 2019.10.18 Bormio 2:21.652 2021.03.13 Budapest
7. SZÁSZ Attila MTK 2001.06.27 S 2:16.484 2020.01.31 Bormio 2:21.803 2021.03.13 Budapest
8. OLÁH Bence FTC 1992.03.22 S 2:15.060 2016.11.13 Salt Lake City 2:22.387 2021.03.14 Budapest
9. LIU Shaoang FTC 1998.03.13 S 2:12.826 2018.10.14 Heerenveen 2:23.408 2021.03.05 Dordrecht

10. TIBORCZ Dániel MTK 2000.03.10 S 2:18.719 2019.10.12 Heerenveen 2:24.398 2021.03.14 Budapest
11. BONTOVICS Balázs MTK 2002.04.04 A2 2:18.120 2018.10.19 Bormio 2:24.631 2021.02.27 Budapest
12. SZIGETI Ádám MTK 2001.09.12 A2 2:20.143 2018.10.19 Bormio 2:25.990 2021.03.13 Budapest
13. VARNYÚ Alex FTC 1995.08.01 S 2:15.844 2019.02.01 Dresden 2:26.369 2021.03.13 Budapest
14. SZILÁGYI Ábel TKKSE 2004.12.28 B1 2:36.147 2019.11.29 Budapest 2:28.484 2021.03.13 Budapest
15. VIDA Ádám MTK 2002.06.09 A2 2:36.960 2019.01.04 Budapest 2:29.486 2021.03.13 Budapest
16. CSIZMADIA Márk FTC 2005.05.04 B1 2:35.651 2019.02.02 Budapest 2:29.722 2021.03.13 Budapest
17. CZANK-VARGA Benjámin TKKSE 2005.08.01 C2 2:37.641 2019.10.18 Benatky 2:29.786 2021.03.13 Budapest
18. GRANASZTÓI Ádám FTC 2005.11.23 C2 2:41.916 2019.10.18 Benatky 2:29.965 2021.03.13 Budapest
19. VÉGI Dániel FTC 2003.01.24 A1 2:27.487 2019.10.25 Debrecen 2:31.371 2021.03.13 Budapest
20. GERECZE Ádám József FTC 2005.02.21 B1 2:38.775 2020.02.21 Zagreb 2:34.764 2021.03.13 Budapest
21. ZHANG  Yu Jie Dominik MTK 2004.06.16 B2 2:27.295 2019.10.18 Bormio 2:35.924 2021.03.13 Budapest
22. MAJOR Dominik JSE 2006.07.28 C1 2:37.195 2021.02.27 Budapest
23. GERA Márton TKKSE 2002.10.06 A1 2:28.872 2019.01.04 Budapest 2:37.466 2020.11.13 Budapest
24. KALMÁR Botond SZKE 2005.08.18 C2 2:44.434 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 2:39.193 2021.03.13 Budapest
25. ZÓLYOMI László FTC 2005.03.19 B1 2:37.956 2019.11.29 Budapest 2:40.260 2020.11.13 Budapest
26. LISZLI Gábor SZKE 2006.08.10 C1 2:40.723 2021.02.27 Budapest
27. SIPOS Dominik Tamás MTK 2005.02.04 B1 2:57.080 2020.02.28 Budapest 2:42.833 2021.03.13 Budapest
28. BOHN Zsombor FTC 2002.09.30 A1 2:39.432 2019.09.20 Budapest 2:46.270 2020.11.13 Budapest
29. IMRE Patrik MTK 2004.08.03 B1 2:36.810 2019.11.08 Spisska N V 2:47.318 2020.09.25 Budapest
30. WU JIA WEI Dávid FTC 2005.11.12 C2 2:40.068 2019.10.18 Benatky 2:47.416 2020.11.13 Budapest
31. KRAUSZ Ármin MTK 2004.06.27 B2 2:39.236 2018.11.23 Sanok 2:48.466 2021.02.26 Budapest
32. HALLÓSY Dominik TKKSE 2007.06.15 C1 2:49.733 2021.02.27 Budapest
33. JANCSÓ Zalán TKKSE 2008.02.07 D2 2:50.431 2021.03.13 Budapest
34. GYŐRY Márk FTC 2004.08.19 B1 2:38.408 2020.02.21 Zagreb 2:55.000 2020.09.25 Budapest
35. GÁRDIÁN Lajos Zsombor TKKSE 2006.11.23 C1 2:55.536 2021.03.13 Budapest
36. PETŐ Bendegúz JSE 2007.02.21 C1 2:52.334 2018.12.01 Belgrade 2:55.675 2020.11.13 Budapest
37. FEDOR András DVTK 2007.02.21 C1 2:53.108 2020.02.28 Budapest 2:55.831 2020.11.13 Budapest
38. PÉTER Gergely Dániel TKKSE 2003.03.10 A1 2:47.959 2019.10.25 Debrecen 2:56.307 2021.02.26 Budapest
39. OLTI Miklós Gábor MTK 2006.02.06 C2 2:47.439 2019.11.29 Budapest 3:02.003 2021.02.26 Budapest
40. LENGYEL Levente TKKSE 2002.09.25 A1 2:45.264 2019.11.29 Budapest 3:04.918 2021.02.26 Budapest
41. MÉNESI Norman Márk TKKSE 2002.08.31 A1 3:06.603 2021.02.26 Budapest
42. ARNÓCZKI Ádám JSE 2007.06.09 C1 3:07.493 2021.02.26 Budapest
43. DUNAY Máté MTK 2007.02.15 C1 3:08.258 2020.11.13 Budapest
44. KESZTHELYI Dávid FTC 2007.01.25 C1 3:08.737 2021.02.13 Jászberény
45. NAGY Imre Ákos SZKE 2006.02.10 C2 2:52.735 2019.12.07 Belgrade 3:12.786 2020.11.13 Budapest
46. VÁGFALVI Máté SZKE 2006.10.17 C1 3:15.312 2021.02.13 Jászberény
47. HROTKÓ Boldizsár DVTK 2007.03.26 C1 3:24.447 2020.11.13 Budapest

bázis


